
 

Jewish Historical Society of Greater New Haven 

Fees for Research Services 

Service Member Fee Non-Member Fee 

Research assistance 

(billed in 15 minute 

increments) 

30 minutes free per month 

$20 per hour thereafter 

15 minutes free per month 

$36 per hour thereafter 

Photocopies or 

Printouts of 

Documents 

18 free pages per month 

$0.10 per B/W page thereafter 

$0.25 per color page thereafter 

$0.25 per B/W page 

$0.50 per color page 

Photocopies or 

Printouts of Images 

10 free images per month 

$0.25 per image thereafter 

$0.50 per image 

Scans of Documents 18 free pages per month 

$0.25 per page thereafter 

$0.50 per page 

Scans of Images, 

including for 

reproduction 

10 free images per month 

$5.00 fee for greater than 10 images 

or for publication 

$5.00 per image for personal use 

$10.00 per page for non-profits or other 

non-commercial use 

$15.00 per page for commercial use 

Digitization of 

audiovisual 

recordings, 

$5.00 fee per recording for personal 

use 

 

$15.00 per recording for personal use 

 

$20.00 per recording for non-profits or 



including for 

reproduction 

$10.00 fee per recording for 

publication 

other non-commercial use 

 

$25.00 per recording for commercial use 

Mailed CD, DVD, or 

USB when digital 

files are too large 

to transfer for free 

$5.00 fee per storage device $5.00 fee per storage device 

 

Terms: 

● Research fees do not include cost of mailing. 

● Fees do not apply to events, programs, or publications run by or associated with the Jewish 

Historical Society of Greater New Haven. 

● Graduate students receive 3 hours of free research assistance and are encouraged to become a member 

at the student rate. 

● All other students (undergraduate and K-12) will not be charged. 

● Students may be asked for proof of enrollment, such as a student ID or email address. 

● Fees may be changed or waived at discretion of staff in consultation with officers. 

● Staff reserves the right to refuse excessive requests. 


